
Place Name Category Bib No Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Alan Peak Public 32 0:20:01.0 0:20:02.7 0:00:01.6 6:27/M

2 Stephen Paul Public 44 0:20:33.1 0:20:42.7 0:00:09.6 6:38/M

3 Nichole Huntington Public 47 0:21:32.5 0:21:34.6 0:00:02.1 6:57/M

4 Sara Davidson Alumni and Faculty 12 0:22:52.8 0:22:56.7 0:00:03.8 7:23/M

5 Reggie Eakins Jr Public 54 0:23:32.0 0:23:33.9 0:00:01.8 7:35/M

6 Michael Rainey Alumni and Faculty 35 0:24:09.6 0:24:12.9 0:00:03.3 7:47/M

7 Ellen Willison Student 41 0:24:23.6 0:24:25.9 0:00:02.3 7:52/M

8 Kraig Jones Alumni and Faculty 22 0:24:43.9 0:24:47.6 0:00:03.7 7:58/M

9 Jeffrey Dennison Alumni and Faculty 13 0:25:48.1 0:25:59.5 0:00:11.3 8:19/M

10 Wesley McCarty Public 28 0:26:36.0 0:26:37.5 0:00:01.4 8:35/M

11 Laura Hanses Public 55 0:26:39.2 0:26:44.7 0:00:05.5 8:36/M

12 Chris Meiers Public 29 0:26:51.9 0:27:00.7 0:00:08.8 8:40/M

13 Jade Wood Public 43 0:27:14.9 0:27:22.2 0:00:07.3 8:47/M

14 Brent Harvey Alumni and Faculty 20 0:27:23.0 0:27:34.2 0:00:11.1 8:50/M

15 Perla Gleed Public 19 0:28:38.5 0:28:43.1 0:00:04.5 9:14/M

16 Jaime Britton Public 5 0:29:17.3 0:29:22.7 0:00:05.3 9:27/M

17 Eadie Balint Alumni and Faculty 3 0:29:51.0 0:29:53.5 0:00:02.5 9:38/M

18 Shiloh Penland Alumni and Faculty 33 0:30:03.3 0:30:07.7 0:00:04.3 9:42/M

19 Cynthia Olson Alumni and Faculty 53 0:32:05.9 0:32:12.5 0:00:06.6 10:21/M

20 Veronica Kenney Public 45 0:33:01.4 0:33:23.8 0:00:22.3 10:39/M

21 Shantell Forbes Alumni and Faculty 18 0:33:41.8 0:34:02.1 0:00:20.3 10:52/M

22 Summer Mitchell Student 30 0:33:43.5 0:34:05.4 0:00:21.8 10:53/M

23 Bridgit Paul Public 46 0:33:56.4 0:34:17.8 0:00:21.3 10:57/M

24 Jon Correio Public 11 0:35:20.7 0:35:32.7 0:00:11.9 11:24/M

25 Allison Rodgers Alumni and Faculty 37 0:35:54.3 0:36:02.9 0:00:08.6 11:35/M

26 Jamie Burch Public 6 0:35:59.1 0:36:03.1 0:00:03.9 11:36/M

27 Debbie Wood Alumni and Faculty 42 0:40:35.8 0:40:43.2 0:00:07.3 13:05/M

28 Lucas Cardwell Children ages 6-12 years 8 0:42:44.9 0:42:54.5 0:00:09.6 13:47/M

29 Jessie Cardwell Public 7 0:42:44.9 0:42:55.8 0:00:10.8 13:47/M

30 Duneil Moriarty Public 51 0:49:31.8 0:49:38.6 0:00:06.8 15:58/M

31 Jennifer Tray Public 52 0:49:32.1 0:49:38.8 0:00:06.7 15:59/M

32 Laurie Malecha Public 26 0:51:30.5 0:51:40.3 0:00:09.7 16:37/M

33 Ron Malecha Public 27 0:51:30.8 0:51:40.3 0:00:09.4 16:37/M

34 Taylor Morfin Public 50 0:51:18.4 0:51:52.5 0:00:34.1 16:33/M

35 Josue Morfin Alumni and Faculty 49 0:51:20.9 0:51:53.3 0:00:32.3 16:34/M

36 Amber Eubanks Student 38 0:54:06.3 0:55:10.6 0:01:04.3 17:27/M

37 Amber Eubanks Student 14 0:54:06.1 0:55:10.6 0:01:04.5 17:27/M

38 Alma Leon Student 48 0:54:13.3 0:55:11.9 0:00:58.6 17:29/M

39 Troy Coleman Student 10 0:57:47.1 0:58:05.4 0:00:18.2 18:38/M

40 Craig Coleman Public 9 0:57:51.4 0:58:09.1 0:00:17.6 18:40/M

41 Tim Lee Alumni and Faculty 25 0:58:22.2 0:59:14.6 0:00:52.4 18:50/M

42 Liz Lee Alumni and Faculty 24 0:58:39.0 0:59:32.7 0:00:53.7 18:55/M

43 Jenny Ott Public 31 0:58:40.9 0:59:34.1 0:00:53.2 18:55/M

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
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Place Name Category Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time

Place Name City Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Lucas Cardwell Children ages 6-12 years 8 28 0:42:44.9 0:42:54.5

Place Name City Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Ellen Willison Student 41 7 0:24:23.6 0:24:25.9

2 Summer Mitchell Student 30 22 0:33:43.5 0:34:05.4

3 Amber Eubanks Student 38 36 0:54:06.3 0:55:10.6

4 Amber Eubanks Student 14 37 0:54:06.1 0:55:10.6

5 Alma Leon Student 48 38 0:54:13.3 0:55:11.9

6 Troy Coleman Student 10 39 0:57:47.1 0:58:05.4

Place Name City Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Alan Peak Public 32 1 0:20:01.0 0:20:02.7

2 Stephen Paul Public 44 2 0:20:33.1 0:20:42.7

3 Nichole Huntington Public 47 3 0:21:32.5 0:21:34.6

4 Reggie Eakins Jr Public 54 5 0:23:32.0 0:23:33.9

5 Wesley McCarty Public 28 10 0:26:36.0 0:26:37.5

6 Laura Hanses Public 55 11 0:26:39.2 0:26:44.7

7 Chris Meiers Public 29 12 0:26:51.9 0:27:00.7

8 Jade Wood Public 43 13 0:27:14.9 0:27:22.2

9 Perla Gleed Public 19 15 0:28:38.5 0:28:43.1

10 Jaime Britton Public 5 16 0:29:17.3 0:29:22.7

11 Veronica Kenney Public 45 20 0:33:01.4 0:33:23.8

12 Bridgit Paul Public 46 23 0:33:56.4 0:34:17.8

13 Jon Correio Public 11 24 0:35:20.7 0:35:32.7

14 Jamie Burch Public 6 26 0:35:59.1 0:36:03.1

15 Jessie Cardwell Public 7 29 0:42:44.9 0:42:55.8

16 Duneil Moriarty Public 51 30 0:49:31.8 0:49:38.6

17 Jennifer Tray Public 52 31 0:49:32.1 0:49:38.8

18 Laurie Malecha Public 26 32 0:51:30.5 0:51:40.3

19 Ron Malecha Public 27 33 0:51:30.8 0:51:40.3

20 Taylor Morfin Public 50 34 0:51:18.4 0:51:52.5

21 Craig Coleman Public 9 40 0:57:51.4 0:58:09.1

22 Jenny Ott Public 31 43 0:58:40.9 0:59:34.1

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Fund the Future 5K 2015 Results
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Children ages 6-12 years
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Place Name Category Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Sara Davidson Alumni and Faculty 12 4 0:22:52.8 0:22:56.7

2 Michael Rainey Alumni and Faculty 35 6 0:24:09.6 0:24:12.9

3 Kraig Jones Alumni and Faculty 22 8 0:24:43.9 0:24:47.6

4 Jeffrey Dennison Alumni and Faculty 13 9 0:25:48.1 0:25:59.5

5 Brent Harvey Alumni and Faculty 20 14 0:27:23.0 0:27:34.2

6 Eadie Balint Alumni and Faculty 3 17 0:29:51.0 0:29:53.5

7 Shiloh Penland Alumni and Faculty 33 18 0:30:03.3 0:30:07.7

8 Cynthia Olson Alumni and Faculty 53 19 0:32:05.9 0:32:12.5

9 Shantell Forbes Alumni and Faculty 18 21 0:33:41.8 0:34:02.1

10 Allison Rodgers Alumni and Faculty 37 25 0:35:54.3 0:36:02.9

11 Debbie Wood Alumni and Faculty 42 27 0:40:35.8 0:40:43.2

12 Josue Morfin Alumni and Faculty 49 35 0:51:20.9 0:51:53.3

13 Tim Lee Alumni and Faculty 25 41 0:58:22.2 0:59:14.6

14 Liz Lee Alumni and Faculty 24 42 0:58:39.0 0:59:32.7

Alumni and Faculty
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